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YF&R Day at the State House Overview

Wednesday, March 15, 2023

Meet at SCFB State Office (724 Knox Abbott Dr., Cayce, SC 29033)
Transportation Provided to/from State House.
Times subject to change based on legislators’ schedule.

Agenda
9:00am

9:05am
9:20am
9:25am
9:30am

10:00am
11:30am

11:45am

12:45pm
1:00pm
2:20pm
2:30pm

2:45pm
3:00pm

Welcome

Review of Current Legislative Issues
How to Call Out Legislators

Wrap Up & Get on Bus

Depart for SC State House

Meet with SC House Representatives in State House Lobby
Walk over to Capitol City Club
1201 Main St Ste 2500, Columbia, SC 29201

Lunch & Guest Speaker

Depart for State House

Meet with SC Senate in State House Lobby
Group Photo on Front Steps of State House
Depart for SC Farm Bureau

Debrief
Adjourn

Gary Spires
Rick Caldwell
Regina Hitchcock

Heather Barberio

DRESS: Business (Tie and jacket for men. Dress or nice slacks and blazer for women)
Don’t forget to wear green!
For more information contact Heather Barberio at hbarberio@scfb.org or (803)936-4245
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