

## YF&R Day at the State House Overview Wednesday, March 15, 2023

Meet at SCFB State Office (724 Knox Abbott Dr., Cayce, SC 29033) Transportation Provided to/from State House. Times subject to change based on legislators' schedule.

<u>Agenda</u>		
9:00am	Welcome	Gary Spires
9:05am	Review of Current Legislative Issues	<b>Rick Caldwell</b>
9:20am	How to Call Out Legislators	<b>Regina Hitchcock</b>
9:25am	Wrap Up & Get on Bus	
9:30am	Depart for SC State House	
10:00am	Meet with SC House Representatives in State House Lobby	
11:30am	Walk over to Capitol City Club	
	1201 Main St Ste 2500, Columbia, SC 29201	
11:45am	Lunch & Guest Speaker	
12:45pm	Depart for State House	
1:00pm	Meet with SC Senate in State House Lobby	
2:20pm	Group Photo on Front Steps of State House	
2:30pm	Depart for SC Farm Bureau	
2:45pm	Debrief	Heather Barberio
3:00pm	Adjourn	

DRESS: Business (Tie and jacket for men. Dress or nice slacks and blazer for women)
Don't forget to wear green!
For more information contact Heather Barberio at hbarberio@scfb.org or (803)936-4245